1	≤ 2	10		
Sec. and	1 mark	Ad	-27	18

20120002000000000000000000000000000000	APPROVAL FORM				
р ⁴					
PROJECT: Fire Suppression System Repair	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 03				
Nassau County Detention Center	DATE:11/07/12				
	CONTRACT NUMBER:CM1822				
TO CONTRACTOR:SimplexGrinnell					

Reason for Change Order: M.I.C. Test; collect and send off a water sample for a M.I.C. Test. Results will be provided once the laboratory completes the test.

Original Contract Sum. Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order	\$ 5,540.00
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)	\$ 750.00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order	\$ 306,285.00

The contract for substantial completion will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by 0 days; Substantial Completion: December 2, 2012; Final Completion: January 1, 2013 17 _plane_

APPROVED BY: AUGUSON
Bob Knott, Facilities Maintenance
APPROVED BY: <u>Charlotte</u> , <u>Yours</u> Charlotte Young, Contract Manager
APPROVED BY: Shep
Shanea Jones, Office of Management & Budget
APPROVED BY:
Ted Selby, County Manager
Account No .: 01072523-562002-DCFSS V

DATE: 11/27/12

DATE: 11-28-12

DATE: $\frac{|2\cdot 3-|2|}{|2\cdot 3-|2|}$ DATE: $\frac{|2/3/|2|}{|2|}$

SECTION 00 63 63

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

(Instructions on 00 63 63-2)	No. #003			
PROJECT: Nassau County Detention Center – Fire Sprinkler Upgrades				
DATE OF ISSUANCE: November 7, 2012	EFFECTIVE DATE			
NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONER	RS			
COUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No.:				
CONTRACTOR SimplexGrinnell ENGINEER / ARCHITECT				
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contr	act Documents.			
Description: Collect and send off a water sample for a M.I.C completes the test.	. Test. Results will be provided once the laboratory			
Reason for Change Order: M.I.C. Test				
Attachments: (List documents supporting change)				
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:	CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:			
Original Contract Price	Original Contract Times			
\$ <u>299,995.00</u>	Substantial Completion: <u>November 28, 2012</u> Ready for Final Payment: <u>December 28, 2012</u> (Days or dates)			
Net change from previous Change Orders No. 1 to No. 2	Net change from previous Change Orders No. 1 to No			
\$ <u>5,540.00</u>	(days)			
	(00)57			
Contract Price prior to this Change Order	Contract Times Prior to this Change Order			
\$ <u>305,535.00</u>	Substantial Completion: November 30, 2012			
	Ready for Final Payment: December 30, 2012			
Net Increase of this Change Order	(Days or dates) Net Increase of this Change Order			
\$750.00	0			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Days)			
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders\$306,285.00	Contract Times with all approved Change Orders			
	Substantial Completion: December 2, 2012			
	Ready for Final Payment: <u>January 1, 2013</u> (Days or dates)			
RECOMMENDED: APPROVED: By: Image: Signature) Engineer/Afchitect (Authorized Signature) By: Date: 11/7/12 Date: 12/3/12	ACCEPTED: By: Contractor (Authorized Signature) Date: 11-20-12			

Section 00 63 63-1